1002
SeriesSPS
General Purpose Pressure Switch
Non Corrosive Water, Air, Liquids, Inert Gases, Steam
-10 ~ 120℃(14~248。F)
0.42(0.93 lbs)
1ab(When pressure increasing, ON or OFF)
1 Time / 1 sec

•LIGHT WEIGHT
Symbol
How to Order
SPS
1 3
L1
4
02
2
203
1⃞General Purpose Pressure
Switch
2⃞ Operating Pressure Range
203 : -0.05 ~ 0.3MPa(-0.5 ~ 3.1kgf)
206 : -0.05 ~ 0.6MPa(-0.5 ~ 6.1kgf)
210 : 0.01 ~ 1MPa(1 ~ 10.2kgf)
220 : 0.05 ~ 2MPa(5 ~ 20.4kgf)
230 : 0.05 ~ 3MPa(5 ~ 30.6kgf)
3⃞Lamp
L1 : Lamp/AC110V
L2 : Lamp/AC220V
L5 : Lamp/DC24V
4⃞Port Size
Blank : 7/16″-20(1/4″SAE Flare
Type 45。)
01 : PT 1/4″
02 : PT 3/8″
03 : Ø2, 4×100 Capillary Tube, 1/4″
Flare Nut
Cantion : This product(for DC24V) includes a
resistance for LED current restriction.
If this product is applied PLC, there
would be a current leakage trouble.
Be careful.
0 ~ 3
0.35 ~ 2(4.98~28.44psi)
11(156psi)
0 ~ 6
0.6~4(8.53~56.88psi)
1 ~ 10
1~3(14.22~42.66psi)
5 ~ 20
3~5(42.66~71.1psi)
5 ~ 30
3~10(42.66~142.2psi)
SPS-203 SPS-206 SPS-210 SPS-220 SPS-230
Item
Series
Fluid
Operating Pressure(kgf/cm2)
Ambient and Fluid Temperature(℃)
Range of On-Off control(kgf/cm2)
Proof Pressure kgf/cm2(psi)
Weight(kg)
Connection
Operate Frequency
Durability
Power Supply
Using Voltage
Max. Supply Voltage
Shock Resistance
Specification
Using Fluid Connection Structure
16.5(235psi) 40(569psi)
Meterial of parts which meets Fluid must be considered.
1 : Common Terminal
3 : Close on, Pressure Decrease
5 : Close on, Pressure Increase
Fluid
Material